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                                                  ​Organizations​: 

 
 

1. Pharmacy Student Association  

1. PSA 4. P2 Class 7. SNPhA 10. CPFI 13. AMCP 16. Kappa Epsilon 

2. P4 Class 5. P1 Class 8. LSHP 11. ASCP 14. CPNP 17. Kappa Psi 

3. P3 Class 6. APHA 9. SCCP 12. Rho Chi 15. PLS 18. Rx Peers 
——————— 
19. VIMS 

Ericka Lassair President elassair@xula.edu 

Rashad Haynes Vice President rhaynes1@xula.edu 

Jorian Reeves Treasurer jreeves1@xula.edu 

Brianna Allen Secretary ballen3@xula.edu 

La’Daija Jackson Senator ljacks32@xula.edu 

Alexis McDaniel Senator amcdanie@xula.edu 

Brittany Bush Professional Development 
Chairman 

bbush1@xula.edu 

Tori Wiley Professional Development 
Co-Chairman 

twiley@xula.edu 

G’Nell Bertrand PSA Justice gbertra1@xula.edu 

Myrissa Mitchell Miss COP mmitch12@xula.edu 

Bobby LeDuff Mr. COP bleduff@xula.edu 



 

 
2. P4 Class Officers - Class of 2021 

 
3. P3 Class Officers - Class of 2022 

 
4. P2 Class Officers - Class of 2023 

Ms. Alana Sarrazin Advisor asarrazi@xula.edu 

Khalefa King President kking3@xula.edu 

Alexis Holder Vice President aholder1@xula.edu 

Tatyana Franklin Treasurer tfrankl12@xula.edu 

Brittany Scott Secretary bscott3@xula.edu 

Bianca Loyd Miss P4 bloyd@xula.edu 

Jonathon Tran Mr. P4 jtran24@xula.edu 

Courtney Beamer RxPrep Review Course Chair cbeamer@xula.edu 

Diem Phan Engagement Chair dphan2@xula.edu 

Ariel Brown Social Chair abrown56@xula.edu 

Sonya Edogun Fundraising Chair sedogun@xula.edu 

Dr. Joseph LaRochelle Advisor jlaroche@xula.edu 

Ian Decareaux President idecarea@xula.edu 

Deosha Allen Vice President dallen13@xula.edu 

Cole Edwards  Treasurer cedwar13@xula.edu 

Rana Zeidan Secretary rzeidan@xula.edu 

Kayla Williams Miss P3 kwilli80@xula.edu 

Xtarjiv Xavier  Mr. P3 xxavier@xula.edu 

Dr. Rami Al-Horani Advisor ralhoran@xula.edu 

Andre Lee Nguyen President anguye62@xula.edu 

Jaelyn Stepter Vice President jstepte1@xula.edu 

Kimberly Lam Treasurer klam3@xula.edu 



 

 
5. P1 Class Officers - Class of 2024 

 
6. American Pharmacy Association-ASP Officers  

Scotti Dykes Secretary sdykes1@xula.edu 

Jordin Leonard Miss P2 jleonar3@xula.edu 

Sheldon Barnes Mr. P2 sbarnes4@xula.edu 

Dr. Daniel Sarpong  Advisor dsarpong@xula.edu 

Hanan Hinnawi President hhinnawi@xula.edu 

Joi Coleman Vice President jcolem16@xula.edu 

Marissa Johnson  Treasurer mjohns29@xula.edu 

Clendell Doyle Secretary cdoyle@xula.edu 

Taylor Guillory Miss P1 tguillo1@xula.edu 

Xavier Perkins  Mr. P1 xperkins@xula.edu 

Dr. Sierra Meyers Advisor smeyers@xula.edu 

La Kendra Bell President lbell5@xula.edu 

Aunjanee Irvin Membership VP airvin3@xula.edu 

Tori Wiley Policy VP twiley@xula.edu 

Kayla Thomas Finance VP kthoma33@xula.edu 

Rickeia Selmon Patient Care VP rselmon1@xula.edu 

Asha Pierce Communication VP apierce3@xula.edu 

Davida Effinger Membership at Large VP deffinge@xula.edu 

Avery Edwards Operation Heart Chair aedwar14@xula.edu 

Victoria Farrow Operation Diabetes Chair vfarrow@xula.edu 

Jordin Leonard Operation Immunization 
Chair 

jleonar3@xula.edu 

Ta’Nia Higginbotham Generation Rx Chair thigginb@xula.edu 

Rotieranna Scott OTC Medication Chair rscott4@xula.edu 



 

 
7. Student National Pharmaceutical Association Officers 

 
8. Louisiana Society of Health-System Pharmacists Officers 

Alexis McDaniel Womens’ Health Chair amcdanie@xula.edu 

Dr. Martha Earls Advisor  mharris1@xula.edu 

Morgan Jackson President mjacks37@xula.edu 

Tori Wiley President-Elect twiley@xula.edu 

Deosha Allen Vice President dallen13@xula.edu 

Aaliyah Purchase Recording Secretary  apurchas@xula.edu 

Alexis McDaniel Corresponding Secretary amcdanie@xula.edu 

GNell Bertrand Treasurer gbertra1@xula.edu 

Demadria Davis Historian ddavis25@xula.edu 

Maliah Mayweather Highschool Outreach/ BTB 
CIC 

mmayweat@xula.edu 

Kourtney Landry Immunization CIC klandry2@xula.edu 

Aunjanee Irvin Power to End Stroke CIC airvin3@xula.edu 

Maegan Leslie Diabetes CIC mleslie1@xula.edu 

Rowan Ragan HIV/AIDS CIC rragan@xula.edu 

Tia Bailey Chronic Kidney Disease CIC tbailey8@xula.edu 

Myeesha Jeter Mental Health CIC mjeter@xula.edu 

TBA Legislative CIC  

TBA P1 Liaison  

TBA Pre-Pharmacy Liaison  

Dr. John Okogbaa Chapter Advisor jokogbaa@xula.edu 

Alyssa Hooter President ahooter@xula.edu 

Christopher Abi-Assaf President-Elect cabiassa@xula.edu 

Kailyn Kitto Vice President kkitto@xula.edu 



 

 
9. Student College of Clinical Pharmacy Officers 

 
10. Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International Officers 

Emily Corvers Fundraising Chair ecorvers@xula.edu 

Jenna Cyrus Treasurer jcyrus@xula.edu 

Kirstie Freibert Historian kfreiber@xula.edu 

Roxana Marin Secretary  rmarin@xula.edu 

Milad Chedid P2 Liaison  mchedid@xula.edu 

Marcela Hincapie Wellness Chair mhincapi@xula.edu 

Dr. Amne Borghol Advisor aborghol@xula.edu 

Brittany Bush President bbush1@xula.edu 

Jordan Warren President-Elect jwarren5@xula.edu 

Rana Zeidan Vice President rzeidan@xula.edu 

Kirstie Freibert Treasurer  kfreiber@xula.edu 

Alexis McDaniel Historian amcdanie@xula.edu 

Cole Edwards Secretary  cedwar13@xula.edu 

Nedra Copelin Community Outreach Chair ncopelin@xula.edu 

Byrionne Hatcher Student Liaison bhatche1@xula.edu 

Dr. Raven Jackson  Advisor rjackso8@xula.edu 

Gabrielle Washington President gwashin5@xula.edu 

Brandon Nguyen Vice President bnguye16@xula.edu 

Taylor McCutchen Secretary tmccutch@xula.edu 

Rickeia Selmon Treasurer  rselmon1@xula.edu 

Tramaine (Danielle) Keith Historian tkeith@xula.edu 

Brianna Allen NSC Representative  ballen3@xula.edu 

Robin Celentano Publicist  rcelenta@xula.edu 



 

 
11. American Society of Consultant Pharmacists Officers 

 
12. Rho Chi Honor Society Officers  

 
13. Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy Officers 

Rowan Ragan Hospitality Coordinator rragan@xula.edu 

Maegan Leslie Events Coordinator  mleslie1@xula.edu 

Ian Decareaux Prayer Coordinator idecarea@xula.edu 

Elyse Chapman  P4 Liaison echapman@xula.edu 

Dr. Ohbi Advisor poobih@xula.edu 

Savannah Norman President snorman2@xula.edu 

Marcela Hincapie Vice President mhincapi@xula.edu 

Demi Peralta Treasurer  dperalta@xula.edu 

Mishan Griffin  Secretary  mgriffi5@xula.edu 

Rashad Haynes Historian rhaynes1@xula.edu 

TaNia Higginbotham Social Chair thigginb@xula.edu 

Dione Esguerra-Padua Fundraising Chair desguerr@xula.edu 

Dr. Ashley Taylor Advisor amtaylor@xula.edu 

Brianna Allen President ballen3@xula.edu 

Destiny Knatt Vice President dknatt@xula.edu 

Emily Corvers Treasurer  ecorvers@xula.edu 

Tia Bailey Secretary tbailey8@xula.edu 

Tramaine Keith (Danielle) Historian tkeith@xula.edu 

Dr. Katrina Nguyen Advisor knguye14@xula.edu 

Nikayla Weaver  President  nweaver@xula.edu 

Crystal Harris President-Elect  cwright6@xula.edu 

Niya Jeter  Treasurer  njeter@xula.edu 



 

 
14. College of Psychiatric and Neurologic Pharmacists Officers 

 
15. Phi Lambda Sigma Pharmacy Leadership Society Officers 

Aunjanee Irving  Secretary  airvin3@xula.edu 

Clover Moten Historian  cmoten@xula.edu 

Donald Dang Community Service Chair ddang3@xula.edu 

Tyler Johnson Professional Development Chair tjohns52@xula.edu 

Victoria Farrow Membership Chair vfarrow@xula.edu 

Dr. Yingnan Zhao  Advisor  yzhao@xula.edu 

Kevin Phi President kphi@xula.edu 

Donald Dang Vice President ddang3@xula.edu 

Dominique Jones Secretary djones38@xula.edu 

Erica Hall Treasurer ehall3@xula.edu 

Kayla Williams Historian kwilli80@xula.edu 

Kirstie Freibert Fundraising Chair kfreiber@xula.edu 

Emily Corvers Community Outreach Chair ecorvers@xula.edu 

Dr. Tommy Maestri Advisor tmaesti@xula.edu 

Victoria Sawyer President vsawyer@xula.edu 

Ryan Norton Vice President  rnorton1@xula.edu 

Ariel Brown Secretary abrown56@xula.edu 

Edidiong Utin Treasurer eutin@xula.edu 

Caitlin Juluke Historian cjuluke@xula.edu 

Kayla Smith Leadership Retreat Co-Chair ksmith77@xula.edu 

Bianca Loyd Leadership Retreat Co-Chair bloyd@xula.edu 

Bobby LeDuff Selection Committee Co-Chair bleduff@xula.edu 

La’Kendra Bell Selection Committee Co-Chair lbell5@xula.edu 



 

 
16. Kappa Epsilon Pharmaceutical Fraternity, Inc., Alpha Nu Chapter Officers 

 
17. Kappa Psi Pharmaceutical Fraternity, Inc., Delta Eta Chapter Officers 

Brittany Hart Social Co-Chair bhart3@xula.edu 

Jade Parker Social Co-Chair jparker3@xula.edu 

Miranda Murray Fundraising Co-Chair mmurrary2@xula.edu 

Aaron Trahan  Fundraising Co-Chair atrahan1@xula.edu 

Jakeia Smith Community Service Co-Chair jsmith53@xula.edu 

Myrissa Mitchell  Community Service Co-Chair mmitch12@xula.edu 

Mr. Randall Schexnayder Advisor rschexna@xula.edu 

Jada Taylor President jtaylo18@xula.edu 

Destiny Knatt Vice President  dknatt@xula.edu 

Tyanna Robinson Secretary  trobin24@xula.edu 

Kimberly Lam Treasurer klam3@xula.edu 

Mishan Griffin Historian mgfiffi5@xula.edu 

Chelsea Giroir Fundraising Chair ctallman@xula.edu 

Alexis Holder Chaplain aholder1@xula.edu 

Nedra Copelin Community Service Chair  ncopelin@xula.edu 

Shadombria Kelly Sergeant At Arms skelly3@xula.edu 

Dr. Cheryl Hayes Advisor chayes8@xula.edu 

Katie Wren Regent kwren@xula.edu 

Aaliyah Purchase Vice Regent apurchas@xula.edu 

Ariel Brown Treasurer abrown56@xula.edu 

Deosha Allen Chaplin dallen13@xula.edu 

La’Kendra Bell Historian lbell5@xula.edu 

Maegan Leslie Historian mleslie1@xula.edu 



 

 
18. Rx Peers Officers 

 
19. VIMS 

 

Kayla Smith Webmaster ksmith77@xula.edu 

Brittany Scott  Graduate Liaison bscott3@xula.edu 

Jakeia Smith Parliamentarian jsmith53@xula.edu 

Jade Parker Corresponding Secretary jparke17@xula.edu 

Ericka Lassair Recording Secretary  elassair@xula.edu 

Morgan Jackson Pledge Master mjacks37@xula.edu 

Jared Pratt Pledge Master jpratt2@xula.edu 

Brianna Allen Community Service Chair ballen3@xula.edu 

Rowan Ragan Community Service Chair rragan@xula.edu 

Clover Moten Fundraising Chair cmoten@xula.edu 

Jordin Leonard Fundraising Chair jleonar3@xula.edu 

Rickeia Selmon Professional Development Chair rselmon1@xula.edu 

Sheldon Barnes Professional Development Chair sbarnes4@xula.edu 

Rashad Haynes Social Chair rhaynes1@xula.edu 

Brittany Hart Sergeant At Arms  bhart3@xula.edu 

Ryan Norton Sergeant At Arms rnorton1@xula.edu 

Dr. Raven Jackson Advisor  rjackso8@xula.edu 

Rashad Haynes Rx Peer Chair rhaynes1@xula.edu 

Brianna Allen Rx Peer Co-Chair ballen3@xula.edu 

Mr. Randall Schexnayder  Advisor  rschexna@xula.edu 

Taylor McCutchen  VIMS Chair tmccutch@xula.edu 

Davida Effinger VIMS Co-Chair deffinge@xula.edu 

Ms. Nicole Williams Advisor nwilli42@xula.edu 

mailto:tmccutch@xula.edu


 

 


